Ready IT:
EAN

2010000111932
2010000003237
4710483935220
4712960681743
4712960685284
4712960683259
4895251601436
2010000000137
2010000000120
2010000112618
2010000115558
2010000115473
2010000115527
2010000115534
2010000115541
2010000111482
2010000111499
2010000003213
4710562242669
8806090396038
2010000003343
2010000003633
5904730204712
4716872051618
4713227520652
4713227520676
4713227520669
4717964409263
4717964409287
4717964409270
4711246872585
4713227521277
4713227527224
4717964406927
4711246872554
4713227527248
4711246875326
4711246875340
4713227528382
4711246870703
4711246873513
4711246874701
4717964407856
4717964407870
4711246871977
4713227523349
4713227521581
4713227523356
4711246873506
4713227526760
4713227527965
4711246875678
4711246875685
4717964406408

model

*¥** Inverter Huawei Sun 2000-185KTL-H1 GREEN - ON STOCK

AMD Epyc 7F32 Tray

Asrock Motherboard H510 Pro BTC+

Biostar Motherboard TB360 BTC Expert

Biostar Motherboard TB360 BTC Pro 2.0

Biostar SSD -S100-120GB SM120S2E31

Ecoflow Power Station Prepared Kit EU

Esonic Motherboard G41 CPL3

Esonic Motherboard H61 QMBL

Intel Pentium G4560 TRAY Used

Inverter Chint Power CPS 8KW SCA8KTL-T1/EU 3 phase

Inverter Chint Power CPS SCA15KTL-T1/EU 3 phase

Inverter Chint Power CPS SCASKTL-T1/EU 3 phase

Inverter Chint Power CPS SCA60KTL-T/EU 3 phase

Inverter Chint Power CPS SCA6KTL-T1/EU 3 phase

Mining Q87-BTC Motherboard 8xPCle

Mining QB85-ETH Motherboard

Mining T37 Motherboard 8xPCle

Palit NVIDIA CMP 30HX 192BIT 6GB GDDR6 (NE630HX017)9-1160X) Bulk Used
Samsung SSD 1TB 2.5" SATA3 MZ-77Q1TOBW EU

Seagate Exos 10TB SAS 3.5 ST10000NM002G

Seagate Exos 14TB SAS 3.5 ST14000NM002G

SilentiumPC Supremo FM2 650W Power Supply Modular Gold Used
Thermaltake Black X Duet 5G Docking ST0022E

Thermaltake Floe DX RGB 240 TT Fan CL-W255-PL12SW-A

Thermaltake Floe DX RGB 280 TT Fan CL-W257-PL14SW-A

Thermaltake Floe DX RGB 360 TT Fan CL-W256-PL12SW-A

Thermaltake Floe Riing RGB 240 TT Fan CL-W157-PL12SW-A

Thermaltake Floe Riing RGB 280 TT Fan CL-W167-PL14SW-A

Thermaltake Floe Riing RGB 360 TT Fan CL-W158-PL12SW-A

Thermaltake Power Supply Toughpower 500W GX1 PS-TPD-0500NNFAGE-1
Thermaltake Power Supply Toughpower 650W GF1 ARGB PS-TPD-0650F3FAGE-1
Thermaltake Power Supply Toughpower 650W GF2 ARGB PS-TPD-0650F3FAGE-2 Used
Thermaltake Power Supply Toughpower 650W Grand PS-TPG-0650FPCGEU-R Used
Thermaltake Power Supply Toughpower 650W Grand PS-TPG-0650FPCGEU-S RGB
Thermaltake Power Supply Toughpower 750W GF2 ARGB PS-TPD-0750F3FAGE-2
Thermaltake Power Supply Toughpower 750W PS-TPI-0750F3FDGE-1 IRGB Plus
Thermaltake Power Supply Toughpower 850W PS-TPI-0850F3FDGE-1
Thermaltake Power Supply Toughpower GF1 1200W Modular 80+Gold
Thermaltake Pure Plus 14 RGB 3Pack Fan CL-F064-PL14SW-A

Thermaltake Riing Duo 12 RGB 3Pack Fan CL-FO73-PL12SW-A

Thermaltake Riing Duo 14 RGB 3Pack Fan CL-FO78-PL14SW-A

Thermaltake Riing Plus 12 RGB 3Pack Fan CL-F053-PL12SW-A

Thermaltake Riing Plus 14 RGB 3Pack Fan CL-FO56-PL14SW-A

Thermaltake Riing Plus 20 RGB Fan CL-F069-PL20SW-A

Thermaltake Riing Quad 12 RGB 3Pack Fan White CL-F100-PL12SW-A
Thermaltake Riing Quad 14 RGB 3Pack Fan CL-F089-PL14SW-A

Thermaltake Riing Quad 14 RGB 3Pack Fan White CL-F101-PL14SW-A
Thermaltake Riing Trio 12 RGB 3Pack Fan CL-FO72-PL12SW-A

Thermaltake Toughfan 14 Radiator 2Pack Fan CL-FO085-PL14BL-A

Thermaltake Toughliquid 240 ARGB Fan CL-W319-PL12BL-A

Thermaltake Water 3.0 120 ARGB CPU Cooler CL-W232-PL12SW-A
Thermaltake Water 3.0 240 ARGB CPU Cooler CL-W233-PL12SW-A
Thermaltake Water 3.0 Riing Red 140 CPU Cooler CL-W150-PL14RE-A

NETTO
15885 zt
1295 zt
108 zt
72 7t
74 7t
19 zt
5775 z
19 zt
13 zt
22 7
2162 zt
2407 zt
1729 zt
5776 zt
1729 zt
39 zt
48 zt
29 zt
963 zt
212 zt
602 zt
770 zt
303 zt
126 zt
299 zt
481 zt
602 zt
337 zt
429 zt
559 zt
173 zt
299 zt
342 zt
299 zt
299 zt
412 7t
412 zt
412 7t
602 zt
104 zt
208 zt
169 zt
169 zt
126 zt
104 zt
208 zt
256 zt
256 zt
212 zt
82 zt
256 zt
191 zt
299 zt
277 zt
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Ready IT:
EAN

4717964406323

Coming IT:
EAN

2010000111932
8806090572210
8806090295546

Ready EU SPEC:
EAN

2010000111932
753759281007
2010000115558
2010000115473
2010000115527
2010000115534
2010000115541
5060359287342
8806098681624

840023236792
0840023235320

840023246173
0840023246173

840023246357
6438409039262
6438409054623
6438409002587

6921815625056
6921815624172
6932169340090
6932169316637
6932169316644
6932169326254
6932169312189
6932169311366

6932169303088
2010000116166
6944284689336
6944284681729
6932169304450
6932169309233
6941764403246
6941399074361
6941399069886
6941399064829
6941399088399
6941399069848
6941399064805

model

Thermaltake Water 3.0 Riing Red 280 CPU Cooler CL-W138-PL14RE-A

model

**k Inverter Huawei Sun 2000-185KTL-H1 GREEN - ON STOCK
Samsung SSD 980 1TB M.2 PCI-E NVMe MZ-V8V1TOBW

Samsung SSD 980 PRO 1TB M.2 NVMe PCle 4.0 (MZ-V8P1TOBW) EU

model

*k* |nverter Huawei Sun 2000-185KTL-H1 GREEN - ON STOCK
Garmin Epix 2 Slate with Silicone Band EU

Inverter Chint Power CPS 8KW SCA8KTL-T1/EU 3 phase
Inverter Chint Power CPS SCA15KTL-T1/EU 3 phase

Inverter Chint Power CPS SCA5KTL-T1/EU 3 phase

Inverter Chint Power CPS SCA60KTL-T/EU 3 phase

Inverter Chint Power CPS SCA6KTL-T1/EU 3 phase

iRobot Roomba Robot Vacuum ROOMBA 17 (i7156) EU

LG Signature 77ZX9LA Oled 8K EU

Maska BS3 Biata (15szt/op)

Motorola E6i DS 2GB/32GB Grey EU

Motorola G72 4G 6GB/128GB Grey EU

Motorola G72 4G 8GB/128GB Blue EU

Motorola G72 4G 8GB/128GB Grey EU1

Motorola G72 4G 8GB/128GB White EU

Motorola G72 4G 8GB/128GB White EU1

Motorola Razr 40 5G 8GB/256GB Sage Green EU

Nokia 110 DS Black (ENG,DE,HU,RUS, RO, PL) EU

Nokia 215 DS 4G Black EU

Nokia 5 Hybrid Crystal Case Transparent EU

Nokia C32 DS 4GB/64GB Black EU

OnePlus Nord 3 5G 16GB/256GB Tempest Gray EU

OnePlus Nord CE 3 Lite 5G 8GB/128GB Pastel Lime EU
Oppo A18 DS 4GB/128GB Glowing Blue EU

Oppo A57s DS 4GB/128GB Black EU

Oppo A57s DS 4GB/128GB Blue EU

Oppo A78 DS 5G 4GB/128GB Black EU

Oppo Enco Air2 Pro W33 Grey EU

Oppo Enco Free 2i White EU

Oppo Find X3 Neo 5G 12GB/256GB Starlight Black (Apps) EU
Oppo Find X5 5G DS 8GB/256GB White EU

Oppo Find X5 5G DS 8GB/256GB White EU1

Oppo Reno 5 5G DS 8GB/128GB Black EU

Oppo Reno 5Z DS 8GB/128GB Cosmo Blue EU

Oppo Reno 7 Lite 5G DS 8GB/128GB Rainbow EU

Oppo SUPERVOOC 80W Car Charger Black EU

Realme 10 DS 8GB/128GB Black EU

Realme Air Purifier TechLife (RMH2019) EU

Realme Book Prime 16GB/512GB Real Grey FR

Realme Book Prime 8GB/512GB Real Grey FR

Realme Book Prime CloudPro002 i5 16GB/512GB Real Grey IT Mylar
Realme Book Prime CloudPro002 i5 16GB/512GB Real Grey DE
Realme Book Prime CloudPro002 i5 8G/512GB Real Grey DE

NETTO
299 zt

NETTO
15885 zt
342 zt
355zt

NETTO
15885 zt
1828 zt
2162 zt
2407 zt
1729 zt
5776 zt
1729 zt
1408 zt
21657 zt
65 zt
303 zt
412 7
578 zt
500 zt
606 zt
505 zt
2231 zt
97 zt
139 zt
ASK
312 z
1451 zt
602 zt
408 zt
516 zt
420 zt
496 zt
160 zt
126 zt
1191 z
1252 zt
1191 z
646 zt
689 zt
650 zt
74 zt
602 zt
95 zt
1588 zt
1646 zt
1588 zt
1642 zt
1642 zt
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Ready EU SPEC:
EAN

6941399076952
6941399076976
6941764415249
2010000115985

6941764425903

8806095368672

8806095368610
887276417578

8806090083204
8806092521933
8806092559059
8806094497991
8806094491821
8806094498493
8806095039442
8806095076492
5705730420368
8595217479838
2010000113295
2010000111659
2010000113301
2010000113318
6937748734796
6937748735045
6935117844107
6971409201289
6941812731208
6941812731857
6934177760068
6941812768112
6941812768174
6941812768150
6941812717479
6941812716922

Coming EU SPEC:

EAN
2010000111932
0840023236143
0840023236181
840023243653
840023243660
0840023243936
6438409054623
6438409051769

6921815619772
6921815622697

model

Realme C11 2GB/32GB (2021) Grey EU

Realme C31 4GB/64GB Dark Green EU (UK Charger)

Realme C31 4GB/64GB Light Silver EU (UK Charger)

Realme C53 6GB/128GB Mighty Black EU

Realme C55 8GB/256GB Rainy Night EU1

Realme Narzo 50A 4GB/64GB Blue EU

Realme Note 50 3GB/64GB Midnight Black EU

Samsung A155F/DS A15 4GB/128GB Blue Black EU

Samsung A155F/DS Al5 4GB/128GB Yellow EU

Samsung A716U SS A71 5G 6GB/128GB Prism Black noeu (xtg warranty 3 year)
Samsung G965U SS S9+ 6GB/64GB Blue noeu (xtg warranty 3 year)
Samsung R820 Watch Active 2 Stainless Steel 44mm Gold EU
Samsung R860 Watch 4 40mm Black EU

Samsung R860 Watch 4 40mm Gold EU

Samsung R905 Watch 5 40mm Graphite EU

Samsung R920 Watch 5 Pro 45mm Black EU

Samsung R925 Watch 5 Pro 45mm LTE Black EU

Samsung R940 Galaxy Watch 6 44mm Silver EU

Samsung R965 Galaxy Watch6 Classic 47mm LTE Silver EU
Sandberg Power Bank Survivor 20100 (420-36) EU

Swissten Power Line 30000 mAh 20W Power Delivery Black EU
Tongyi TAHMV14S A Heatpump 380v/50hz 16.2KW

Tongyi TAHMV16S A heatpump 380v/50hz 17kw

Tongyi TAHMV18S A Heatpump 380v/50hz 21.88KW

Tongyi TAHMV22S A Heatpump 380v/50hz 23.9KW

Ulefone Armor 15 DS 6GB/128GB Black EU

Ulefone Note 14 4GB/64GB Midnight Black EU

Vivo Y01 DS 3GB/32GB Sapphire Blue EU

Xiaomi Mi Black Shark Gamepad 2.0 Holder - Left-side EU
Xiaomi Redmi 12 4GB/128GB Midnight Black EU

Xiaomi Redmi 12 4GB/128GB Sky Blue EU

Xiaomi Redmi 9A 2GB/32GB Aurora Green EU

Xiaomi Redmi A3 3GB/64GB Black EU

Xiaomi Redmi A3 3GB/64GB Blue EU

Xiaomi Redmi A3 3GB/64GB Green EU

Xiaomi Redmi Note 12 4GB/128GB Ice Blue EU

Xiaomi Redmi Note 12 4GB/128GB Onyx Grey EU

model

*¥kx |nverter Huawei Sun 2000-185KTL-H1 GREEN - ON STOCK
Motorola E22 4GB/64GB Black EU

Motorola E22 4GB/64GB Blue EU

Motorola G13 DS 4GB/128GB Charcoal EU

Motorola G13 DS 4GB/128GB Lavender Blue EU
Motorola G13 DS 4GB/128GB Rose Gold EU

Nokia 215 DS 4G Black EU

Nokia 225 DS 4G Black EU

Nokia C32 DS 4GB/64GB Black EU1

Nokia C32 DS 4GB/64GB Pink EU

Nokia G22 DS 4GB/128GB Blue EU

OnePlus 10 Pro 5G DS 12GB/256GB Volcanic Black EU
OnePlus 10T 5G 16GB/256GB Green EU

NETTO
260 zt
307 zt
307 zt
433 7t
563 zt
386 zt
249 zt
443 7t
476 zt
592 zt
577 zt
626 zt
450 zt
459 7t
667 zt
779 zt
888 zt
715 zt
1018 zt
299 zt
126 zt
6022 zt
6065 zt
6888 zt
8621 zt
758 zt
342 zt
279 zt
1zt
346 zt
369 zt
225 zt
286 zt
286 zt
286 zt
448 7t
448 zt

NETTO

15885 zt

243 zt
243 zt
312 zt
312 z
312 zt
139 zt
182 zt
332 zt
362 zt
355 7t
1313 zt
1339 zt
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Coming EU SPEC:

EAN model NETTO ;
6921815622673 OnePlus 10T 5G 16GB/256GB Moonstone Black EU 1339 zt 1
OnePlus 12 12GB/256GB Black EU 3076 zt 3

OnePlus 12 16GB/512GB Black EU 3184 zt 3

OnePlus 12 16GB/512GB Green EU 3184 zt 3

6921815626190  OnePlus 12R16GB/256GB Cool Blue EU 2051 zt 2
6921815626183 OnePlus 12R16GB/256GB Iron Gray EU 2051 zt 2
6921815625056  OnePlus Nord 3 5G 16GB/256GB Tempest Gray EU 1451 zt 1
6921815624134  OnePlus Nord CE 3 Lite 5G 8GB/128GB Chromatic Gray EU 606 zt ’
6932169320290  Oppo Al7 DS 4GB/64GB Midnight Black EU 375 zt ?
6932169340083  Oppo A18 DS 4GB/128GB Glowing Black EU 408 zt !
6932169334525  Oppo A38 4GB/128GB Glowing Black EU 376 zt !
6932169334648  Oppo A38 4GB/128GB Glowing Gold EU 376 zt ‘
6932169316644  Oppo A57s DS 4GB/128GB Blue EU 420 zt !
6932169332361  Oppo A78 DS 8GB/128GB Aqua Green EU 537 zt ¢
6932169332354  Oppo A78 DS 8GB/128GB Black EU 537 zt ¢
Oppo A79 DS 5G 4GB/128GB Glowing Green EU 578 zt )

6932169337786  Oppo A79 DS 5G 4GB/128GB Mystery Black EU 578 zt ]
6932169302029  Oppo Reno 7 5G DS 8GB/256GB Black EU 862 zt 1
6932169301664  Oppo Reno 7 5G DS 8GB/256GB Blue EU 818 zt 1
6941764417359 Realme C51 4GB/128GB Black EU 375 z ?
6941764417366 Realme C51 4GB/128GB Green EU 375 7 £
Realme C67 8GB/256GB Black Rock EU 594 zt ’

Realme C67 8GB/256GB Sunny Oasis EU 594 zt ]

8806095368726  Samsung A155F/DS A15 4GB/128GB BLUE EU 498 zt ¢
8806090572210  Samsung SSD 980 1TB M.2 PCI-E NVMe MZ-V8V1TOBW 342 zt ?
Xiaomi Pocophone X6 PRO 12GB/512GB Grey EU 1217 zt 1

Xiaomi Redmi 12 4GB/128GB Midnight Black EU1 370 zt £

2010000116180  Xiaomi Redmi 12 4GB/128GB Sky Blue EU1 346 zt ‘
6941812739488  Xiaomi Redmi 12 8GB/256GB Midnight Black EU 422 7 L
6941812739877  Xiaomi Redmi 12 8GB/256GB Silver EU 520 zt ¢
6941812739747  Xiaomi Redmi 12 8GB/256GB Sky Blue EU 472 zt !
Xiaomi REDMI 13C 6GB/128GB BLACK EU 381 zt ?

Xiaomi REDMI 13C 6GB/128GB Blue EU 381 zt Y’

6941812757383  Xiaomi Redmi 13c 8GB/256GB Black EU 412 z !
6941812757123  Xiaomi Redmi 13c 8GB/256GB Blue EU 412 zt !
6941812757420  Xiaomi Redmi 13c 8GB/256GB Green EU 412 z !
Xiaomi Redmi 13c 8GB/256GB White EU 412 zt !

6934177766862  Xiaomi Redmi 9A 2GB/32GB Grey EU 225 z :
6941812722022  Xiaomi Redmi A2 2GB/32GB Black EU 238 zt ;
6941812743119  Xiaomi Redmi A2 3GB/64GB Black EU 234 7 :
6941812768112  Xiaomi Redmi A3 3GB/64GB Black EU 286 zt ;
6941812768174  Xiaomi Redmi A3 3GB/64GB Blue EU 286 zt :
6941812768150  Xiaomi Redmi A3 3GB/64GB Green EU 286 zt i
Xiaomi Redmi A3 4GB/128GB Black EU 355 7t ?

Xiaomi Redmi A3 4GB/128GB Green EU 355 zt £

6941812716922  Xiaomi Redmi Note 12 4GB/128GB Onyx Grey EU 448 7t !
6941812709672  Xiaomi Redmi Note 12 Pro 5G 6GB/128GB Midnight Black EU 693 zt ¢
Xiaomi Redmi Note 13 Pro 12GB/512GB Midnight Black EU 957 zt 1

Xiaomi Redmi Note 13 Pro 12GB/512GB Ocean Teal EU 957 zt 1

Xiaomi Redmi Note 13 Pro 8GB/256GB Black EU 827 z 1

Xiaomi Redmi Note 13 Pro 8GB/256GB Green EU 827 zt 1

Xiaomi Redmi Note 13 Pro 8GB/256GB Purple EU 827 z 1



Ready non EU SPEC:

EAN model NETTO
6941785720261 Hisense E50 Lite 3GB/32GB Charcoal noeu 256 zt :
6921815622024  OnePlus 10T 5G 8GB/128GB SS Black US 1122 zt
6921815622031  OnePlus 10T 5G 8GB/128GB SS Green US 1122 1
6941399059320 Realme C21Y 4GB/64GB Black (XTG Warranty 3Y) noeu 303 zt £
8806092708174  Samsung A037/DS A03s 4GB/64GB Blue noeu 392 z ‘
2010000003039 Samsung A10S Phone Cover ASK
8806095368030  SAMSUNG A256E/DS A25 6GB/128GB yellow noeu 758 zt (
6050553124702  Samsung A505U SS A50 4GB/64GB Black NOEU 346 zt £
887276417578 Samsung A716U SS A71 5G 6GB/128GB Prism Black noeu (xtg warranty 3 year) 592 zt ’

Samsung G965U SS S9+ 6GB/64GB Blue noeu (xtg warranty 3 year) 577 zt ]
887276245775 Samsung G965U SS S9+ 6GB/64GB Midnight Black NOEU 559 zt ¢
Samsung G965U SS S9+ 6GB/64GB Purple NOEU 577 zt ]
8806095360157  Samsung Galaxy M34 5G SM-M346B 6GB/128GB Blue EU 674 zt {

Coming non EU SPEC:
EAN model NETTO

Ready ACCESORIES:
EAN model NETTO

2010000112663 Aluminum Frame for mining 96 zt ]
753759281007 Garmin Epix 2 Slate with Silicone Band EU 1828 zt 2
5060359287342 iRobot Roomba Robot Vacuum ROOMBA 17 (i7156) EU 1408 zt 1
6971419076860  JINYA USB-C to USB-A 3,0 (JA99999) Black 8zt
2010000111758  JNOD Electric Boiler BF311 11kw 380V DHW.WIFI. White 3366 zt 4
2010000111796  JNOD Electric Boiler BF316 16kw 380V DHW.WIFI. White 770 zt (
2010000111741  JNOD Heatpump JI00HC 220V/50Hz 10Kw Black 3851 zt 4
2010000111734  JNOD Water Heater KE70 220V 7Kw Blue 130 zt ]
2010000111772  JNOD Water Heater XFJ309FDCHE 380V 9Kw Silver 193 zt :
2010000111789  JNOD Water Heater XFJ312FDCHE 380V 12Kw Silver 193 zt :
2010000111703 JNOD Water Heater XFJ315FDCHE 380V 15Kw Silver 193 zt :
2010000111697  JNOD Water Heater XF)315FSG 380V 15Kw White 144 zt i
2010000111680  JNOD Water Heater XF)321FSG 380V 21Kw White 159 zt ]
8806098681624 LG Signature 77ZX9LA Oled 8K EU 21657 zt 2¢
Maska BS3 Biata (15szt/op) 65 zt
6438409002587 Nokia 5 Hybrid Crystal Case Transparent EU ASK
6932169312189 Oppo Enco Air2 Pro W33 Grey EU 160 zt ]
6932169311366 Oppo Enco Free 2i White EU 126 zt ]
6941399074361 Realme Air Purifier TechLife (RMH2019) EU 95 zt ]
2010000111895 RISER AY9 PCI-E 1x-16x USB 3.0 SATA 16 PIN ver 009Ss 4 7t
2010000003503 RISER AY9 PCI-E 1x-16x USB 3.0 SATA 16 PIN ver 009Ss New Version Red 9zt
2010000003039 Samsung A10S Phone Cover ASK
2010000003022 Samsung Al0s Screen Protector 4 zt
8806095368030  SAMSUNG A256E/DS A25 6GB/128GB yellow noeu 758 zt (
8806088196060  Samsung Flip Wallet Cover J320 J3 (2016) (EF-W]320PWEGWW) White EU ASK
8806095360157  Samsung Galaxy M34 5G SM-M346B 6GB/128GB Blue EU 674 zt {
8806090083204 Samsung R820 Watch Active 2 Stainless Steel 44mm Gold EU 626 zt ’
8806092521933 Samsung R860 Watch 4 40mm Black EU 450 zt !
8806092559059 Samsung R860 Watch 4 40mm Gold EU 459 zt !
8806094497991 Samsung R905 Watch 5 40mm Graphite EU 667 zt {
8806094491821  Samsung R920 Watch 5 Pro 45mm Black EU 779 zt (
8806094498493 Samsung R925 Watch 5 Pro 45mm LTE Black EU 888 zt 1
8806095039442 Samsung R940 Galaxy Watch 6 44mm Silver EU 715 zt {
8806095076492 Samsung R965 Galaxy Watch6 Classic 47mm LTE Silver EU 1018 zt 1



Ready ACCESORIES:

EAN model NETTO
8806090572227  Samsung SSD 980 500GB M.2 PCle (MZ-V8V500BW) 173 zt
5705730420368  Sandberg Power Bank Survivor 20100 (420-36) EU 299 zt £
8595217479838 Swissten Power Line 30000 mAh 20W Power Delivery Black EU 126 zt ]
2010000113295  Tongyi TAHMV14S A Heatpump 380v/50hz 16.2KW 6022 zt 7
2010000111659  Tongyi TAHMV16S A heatpump 380v/50hz 17kw 6065 zt 7
2010000113301  Tongyi TAHMV18S A Heatpump 380v/50hz 21.88KW 6888 zt 8
2010000113318  Tongyi TAHMV22S A Heatpump 380v/50hz 23.9KW 8621 zt 1(

Coming ACCESORIES:

EAN model NETTO
619659146757 SanDisk SDSSDA-480G-G26 SSD PLUS - 480GB 178 zt :

Ready SOLAR:

EAN model NETTO
2010000111932  *** |nverter Huawei Sun 2000-185KTL-H1 GREEN - ON STOCK 15885 zt 1¢
2010000115046  Canadian 400W Full Black 173 zt ;
2020000000587 Canadian 405W Black 204 zt :
2010000115282 Canadian 420W Topcon N-Type Black 212 7t ‘
2010000115855  Canadian 545W EVO2 289 zt :
2010000114476 Canadian 545W MC4 234 7t ‘
2010000114940  Haitai Solar 410W HTM410MH5-54 Full Black 211 z :
2010000115411 Huasun HJT 440W Bifacial Double Glass black 338 zt ‘
2010000115602 Huasun HJT 580W Bifacial Double Glass 349 zt ‘
2020000000631 Huasun HJT 615W Bifacial Double Glass 385 zt .
2010000115596  Huasun HJT 715W HS-210-B132DS Bifacial Double Glass 481 zt !
2010000113127  Hyundai 390W Shingled Black 193 zt ;
2010000113974 Hyundai 410W Shingled Full Black 216 zt :
2010000111581  Hyundai 435W Shingled Black 240 zt ‘
2010000116128 Hyundai 440W HJT Monofacial Dual-Glass Full Black 337 zt ‘
2010000111635 Hyundai 440W Shingled Black 289 zt !
2010000115558 Inverter Chint Power CPS 8KW SCA8KTL-T1/EU 3 phase 2162 zt 2
2010000115473 Inverter Chint Power CPS SCA15KTL-T1/EU 3 phase 2407 zt 2
2010000115527 Inverter Chint Power CPS SCA5KTL-T1/EU 3 phase 1729 zt 2
2010000115534  Inverter Chint Power CPS SCA60KTL-T/EU 3 phase 5776 zt 7
2010000115541 Inverter Chint Power CPS SCA6KTL-T1/EU 3 phase 1729 zt 2
2010000113158  Inverter Huawei SUN2000-215KTL-H3 21657 zt 2
2010000001738 Inverter SolarEdge 3kW SE3K-RWOTEBNN4 2361 zt 2
2010000113899  Jinko Solar 420W N Black 243 7 ‘
2010000113936  Jinko Solar 425W N-type Black 256 zt :
2010000116197  Jinko Solar 580W N BDV 333 z .
2010000114971 Phono Solar 415W Black 207 zt :
2010000114414  Risen 440W Black 186 zt ‘
2010000115374  ULICA 550W 289 zt :

z* = MORE READY STOCK BELOW * = TOWAR NA MAGAZYNIE, PATRZ NIZEJ (Cominig stock) 4zt
Coming SOLAR:
EAN model NETTO
* Ja Solar 575W JAM72D40-575/MB Bifacial 342 zt
2010000115978  * Qnsolar 410W (GREEN - ON STOCK) 194 zt :
2010000115961  * Qnsolar 410W Black (GREEN - ON STOCK) 194 zt :
* Qnsolar 410W Full Black (GREEN - ON STOCK) 194 zt :

* Qnsolar 415W QNN182-HS415-54 Full Black (GREEN-ON STOCK) 195 zt



Coming SOLAR:

EAN model NETTO
* Qnsolar 420W (GREEN-ON STOCK) 199 zt
2010000116029  * Qnsolar 420W Full Black (GREEN-ON STOCK) 199 zt
2010000116050 * Qnsolar 420W Full Black Bifacial N-Type (GREEN - ON STOCK) 199 zt
2010000116043  * Qnsolar 425W Black N-Type (GREEN - ON STOCK) 204 zt
2010000116005  * Qnsolar 425W N-Type (GREEN - ON STOCK) 208 zt
2010000115954  * Qnsolar 450W (GREEN-ON STOCK) 212 z
2010000115947  *Qnsolar 450W Black (GREEN-ON STOCK) 212 zt
2010000116036  * Qnsolar 465W Black N-type (GREEN-ON STOCK) 247
* Qnsolar 660W Bifacial 337 zt

2010000004951  *+* Huawei 5kW LUNA2000-5-E0 Battery GREEN - ON STOCK 9756 zt
2010000004944  *** Huawei 5kW LUNA2000-5KW-CO Power Module GREEN - ON STOCK 3033 zt
** Huawei Inverter Sun 2000-5KTL-M1-HC GREEN ON STOCK 3682 zt

% HUAWEI INVERTER SUN 2000-8KTL-M1_HC GREEN - ON STOCK 6498 zt

2010000111932  ***|nverter Huawei Sun 2000-185KTL-H1 GREEN - ON STOCK 15885 zt
2010000005033  *** Inverter Huawei Sun 2000-40KTL-M3 GREEN ON STOCK 8448 zt
2010000001318  *** |nverter Huawei SUN2000-30KTL-M3 GREEN - ON STOCK 9627 zt
*kk|nverter Huawei Sun 2000-4KTL-HC-M1 GREEN ON STOCK 3366 zt

2010000009291  **Inverter Huawei Sun 2000-20KTL-HC-M2 GREEN - ON STOCK 8350 zt
2010000116135 Hyundai 430W HJT Monofacial Dual-Glass Full Black 297 zt
2010000116104  Longi 440W LR5-54HTH-440M 273 z
Runergy 435W N-t Bifacial Double Glass black HY-DH108N8-435 238 zt

*The prices given are valid on the day indicated at the beginning of the list. The prices do not include VAT.
*We reserve the right to change Printing mistakes, quantities and Delivery Time.
*Terms and Condition will be discussed with your Contact person.

Basic shipping prices:

Standard Shippment ( By Road) and Logistic Cost: 0-50pcs 39e
50+ FREE
Express Shippment and Logistic Cost 0-99pcs - 89%e

100+ 0.8e/1pcs
250+ 0.6e/ 1pcs
400+ FREE
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